
Rank Name Country App D E Total
1 Lara Domislović CRO ‐ Varaždin w/o 3,350 7,533 10,883
2 Noa Apollonio SLO ‐ Šiška w/o 2,950 7,433 10,383
3 Lara Salamunić CRO ‐ Leda w/o 2,950 7,200 10,150
4 Nola Pavić CRO ‐ Aura w/o 2,650 7,400 10,050
5 Kala Krpan CRO ‐ Leda w/o 2,600 7,400 10,000
6 Isabella Tavano ITA ‐ Udine w/o 2,100 7,800 9,900
7 Julijana Masten SLO ‐ Šiška w/o 2,450 7,233 9,683
8 Elena Košćak CRO ‐ Varaždin w/o 2,550 7,000 9,550
9 Elisa Danelutti ITA ‐ Udine w/o 2,250 7,233 9,483
10 Doroteja Krstić SER ‐ Palilula w/o 2,200 7,100 9,300
11 Nikolina Brnos CRO ‐ Gazela w/o 2,100 7,033 9,133
12 Lana Turk CRO ‐ Gazela w/o 2,350 6,667 9,017
13 Anja Baveljić SER ‐ Palilula w/o 2,050 6,700 8,750
14 Daša Dresler SLO ‐ Šiška w/o 1,700 6,967 8,667
15 Natália Pajor HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 1,500 6,733 8,233
16 Nadja Djindjić SER ‐ Palilula  w/o 1,550 6,467 8,017
17 Iva Milanović SER ‐ Palilula w/o 1,600 6,267 7,867
18 Zsuzsi Varga HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 1,700 6,133 7,833
19 Fanni Bogdán HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 1,550 5,967 7,517

Younger Girls
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Rank Name Country App Total App Total Total
1 Tamara Artić CRO ‐ Varaždin w/o 12,717 by choice 11,600 24,317
2 Tara Dragaš SLO ‐ Narodni dom w/o 11,833 by choice 10,950 22,783
3 Viktoria Pignatti ITA ‐ Udine w/o 11,783 by choice 10,817 22,600
4 Lara Weber CRO ‐ Leda w/o 11,167 by choice 11,417 22,583
5 Mia Ivković CRO ‐ Leda w/o 11,017 by choice 10,550 21,567
6 Kiara Borda HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 11,017 by choice 10,367 21,383
7 Tamara Tettamonti HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 10,667 by choice 10,567 21,233
8 Ana Barba SLO ‐ Šiška w/o 10,700 by choice 9,950 20,650
9 Júlia Arányi HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 9,983 by choice 9,083 19,067
10 Anja Kokotovič SLO ‐ Branik MB w/o 9,400 by choice 9,333 18,733

Girls All Around
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Rank Name Country App Total
1 Tamara Artić CRO ‐ Varaždin w/o 12,717
2 Tara Dragaš SLO ‐ Narodni dom w/o 11,833
3 Viktoria Pignatti ITA ‐ Udine w/o 11,783
4 Lara Weber CRO ‐ Leda w/o 11,167
5 Mia Ivković CRO ‐ Leda w/o 11,017
6 Kiara Borda HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 11,017
7 Ana Barba SLO ‐ Šiška w/o 10,700
8 Tamara Tettamonti HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 10,667
9 Júlia Arányi HUN ‐ Gradex w/o 9,983
10 Anja Kokotovič SLO ‐ Branik MB w/o 9,400

Rank Name Country App Total
1 Tamara Artić CRO ‐ Varaždin by choice 11,600
2 Lara Weber CRO ‐ Leda by choice 11,417
3 Tara Dragaš SLO ‐ Narodni dom by choice 10,950
4 Viktoria Pignatti ITA ‐ Udine by choice 10,817
5 Tamara Tettamonti HUN ‐ Gradex by choice 10,567
6 Mia Ivković CRO ‐ Leda by choice 10,550
7 Kiara Borda HUN ‐ Gradex by choice 10,367
8 Ana Barba SLO ‐ Šiška by choice 9,950
9 Anja Kokotovič SLO ‐ Branik MB by choice 9,333
10 Júlia Arányi HUN ‐ Gradex by choice 9,083

Girls ‐  w/o

16th Slovenian Cahllenge Tournament, 22nd November, 2014, Ljubljana, Slovenia; http://www.ks

Girls ‐  By chioce
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Rank Name Country App Total App Total Total
1 Ema Kovačić CRO ‐ Varaždin hoop/obroč 13,033 by choice 11,950 24,983
2 Angelica Dri ITA ‐ Udine hoop/obroč 12,533 by choice 11,750 24,283
3 Ela Lipicer SLO ‐ Šiška hoop/obroč 11,650 by choice 12,033 23,683
4 Živa Harisch Jeza SLO ‐ Šiška hoop/obroč 11,667 by choice 11,700 23,367
5 Nika Kovačić CRO ‐ Leda hoop/obroč 12,417 by choice 10,450 22,867
6 Marta Mavračić CRO ‐ Aura hoop/obroč 11,883 by choice 10,600 22,483
7 Teana Mlinarić CRO ‐ Varaždin hoop/obroč 10,967 by choice 11,133 22,100
8 Zala Grager SLO ‐ Branik MB hoop/obroč 10,600 by choice 10,933 21,533
9 Zoja Špada CRO ‐ Gazela hoop/obroč 10,983 by choice 10,500 21,483
10 Lana Sambol CRO ‐ Aura hoop/obroč 9,133 by choice 11,867 21,000
11 Viola Romano ITA ‐ Udine hoop/obroč 10,833 by choice 9,817 20,650
12 Laura Vidmar CRO ‐ Leda hoop/obroč 9,933 by choice 10,533 20,467
13 Leona Nikolić CRO ‐ Aura hoop/obroč 7,650 by choice 11,150 18,800

Pre Juniors All Around
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Rank Name Country App D E Total
1 Ema Kovačić CRO ‐ Varaždin hoop/obroč 5,400 7,633 13,033
2 Angelica Dri ITA ‐ Udine hoop/obroč 4,600 7,933 12,533
3 Nika Kovačić CRO ‐ Leda hoop/obroč 5,050 7,367 12,417
4 Marta Mavračić CRO ‐ Aura hoop/obroč 4,050 7,833 11,883
5 Živa Harisch Jeza SLO ‐ Šiška hoop/obroč 4,700 6,967 11,667
6 Ela Lipicer SLO ‐ Šiška hoop/obroč 4,150 7,500 11,650
7 Zoja Špada CRO ‐ Gazela hoop/obroč 4,050 6,933 10,983
8 Teana Mlinarić CRO ‐ Varaždin hoop/obroč 4,200 6,767 10,967
9 Viola Romano ITA ‐ Udine hoop/obroč 4,200 6,633 10,833
10 Zala Grager SLO ‐ Branik MB hoop/obroč 3,600 7,000 10,600
11 Laura Vidmar CRO ‐ Leda hoop/obroč 3,700 6,233 9,933
12 Lana Sambol CRO ‐ Aura hoop/obroč 3,400 6,333 9,133
13 Leona Nikolić CRO ‐ Aura hoop/obroč 3,150 5,700 7,650

Rank Name Country App D E Total
1 Ela Lipicer SLO ‐ Šiška by choice 4,300 7,733 12,033
2 Ema Kovačić CRO ‐ Varaždin by choice 4,250 7,700 11,950
3 Lana Sambol CRO ‐ Aura by choice 4,300 7,567 11,867
4 Angelica Dri ITA ‐ Udine by choice 4,250 7,500 11,750
5 Živa Harisch Jeza SLO ‐ Šiška by choice 4,100 7,600 11,700
6 Leona Nikolić CRO ‐ Aura by choice 3,850 7,300 11,150
7 Teana Mlinarić CRO ‐ Varaždin by choice 3,900 7,233 11,133
8 Zala Grager SLO ‐ Branik MB by choice 3,600 7,333 10,933
9 Marta Mavračić CRO ‐ Aura by choice 3,600 7,000 10,600
10 Laura Vidmar CRO ‐ Leda by choice 3,800 6,733 10,533
11 Zoja Špada CRO ‐ Gazela by choice 3,400 7,100 10,500
12 Nika Kovačić CRO ‐ Leda by choice 3,550 6,900 10,450
13 Viola Romano ITA ‐ Udine by choice 2,950 6,867 9,817

Pre Juniors ‐ Hoop / Obroč
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Pre Juniors ‐  By chioce
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Rank Name Country App Total App Total Total
1 Anja Tomazin SLO ‐ Narodni dom ball/žoga 13,117 by choice 13,633 26,750
2 Rea Strnad CRO ‐ Varaždin ball/žoga 13,633 by choice 12,733 26,366
3 Mia Vidaković CRO ‐  Varaždin ball/žoga 11,600 by choice 12,267 23,867

Juniors All Around

KšRG Šiška, 17th Slovenian Cahllenge Tournament, 14th November, 2015, Ljubljana, Slovenia; http://www.ksrg‐siska.net/



Rank Name Country App #SKLIC! #SKLIC! #SKLIC!
1 Rea Strnad CRO ‐ Varaždin ball/žoga 5,400 8,233 13,633
2 Anja Tomazin SLO ‐ Narodni dom ball/žoga 5,350 7,767 13,117
3 Mia Vidaković CRO ‐  Varaždin ball/žoga 4,600 7,000 11,600

Rank Name Country App D E Total
1 Anja Tomazin SLO ‐ Narodni dom by choice 5,900 7,733 13,633
2 Rea Strnad CRO ‐ Varaždin by choice 4,800 7,933 12,733
3 Mia Vidaković CRO ‐  Varaždin by choice 4,800 7,467 12,267

Juniors ‐ Ball / Žoga
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Juniors ‐  By chioce
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Rank Name Country App D E Total
1 Aja Jerman SLO ‐ Narodni dom kiji/clubs 6,050 8,200 14,250
1 Aja Jerman SLO ‐ Narodni dom trak/ribbon 5,100 7,300 12,400
1 Aja Jerman SLO ‐ Narodni dom obroč/hoop 5,950 8,100 14,050
1 Aja Jerman SLO ‐ Narodni dom žoga/ball 6,050 7,700 13,750

Senior
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